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EUROPEAN OPEN MEN BUDAPEST 2013

HUNGARY 
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EUROPEAN OPEN MEN BUDAPEST 2013

HUNGARY 

Form 1: Numerical Inscription

FEDERATION 


Address:

Telephone:






Fax:

Email: 

	
	Weight category

Men
	Number of Participants

	
	-60 kg
	

	
	-66 kg
	

	
	-73 kg
	

	
	-81 kg
	

	
	-90 kg
	

	
	-100 kg
	

	
	+100 kg
	


	Coaches
	

	Doctors
	

	Physiotherapist
	

	Referees
	

	Team Officials
	


	Total Competitors:
	
	Total Officials:
	
	Delegation Total:
	


Please send this document, completed, to EJU Head Office and to the Hungarian Judo Association before the 28th of December 2012. 

DATE:
Signature of the head of the delegation and stamp of the federation
Form 2: Nominal Inscription
	FEDERATION
	

	Contact Person
	
	Contact Number
	

	Officials
	Last Name (Family name)
	First name (Given name)

	Function
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Judoka
	Last Name (Family name)
	First name (Given name)

	-60 kg


	
	

	-60 kg


	
	

	-60 kg


	
	

	-60 kg


	
	

	-66 kg


	
	

	-66 kg


	
	

	-66 kg


	
	

	-66 kg


	
	

	-73 kg


	
	

	-73 kg


	
	

	-73 kg


	
	

	-73 kg


	
	

	-81 kg


	
	

	-81 kg


	
	

	-81 kg


	
	

	-81 kg


	
	


	-90 kg
	
	

	-90 kg
	
	

	-90 kg
	
	

	-90 kg
	
	

	-100 kg
	
	

	-100 kg
	
	

	-100 kg
	
	

	-100 kg
	
	

	+100 kg
	
	

	+100 kg
	
	

	+100 kg
	
	

	+100 kg
	
	

	
	
	


Please send this document, completed to the organisers before the 4th of February 2013. This form is only for organiser’s purposes. Unless the inscription is done in Jumas https://jumas12.net/ before the  11th of February 2013 at midnight, the inscription is not valid. 
DATE:
Signature of the head of the delegation and stamp of the federation

 Form  3 : Hotel Reservation Form

	Federation
	

	Address
	

	Email
	

	Telephone Number
	

	VAT-number
	

	Representative for the Delegation and her/his mobile number
	

	Preferred hotel

Date of arrival

Date of departure

Room type (S/D/T)

Number of rooms

Number of persons

Number of nights

Board basis

Amount (€)

Total amount (€)



The organising committee will contact you for the detailed rooming list once the allocation is confirmed. Please send this document, completed to the organisers before the 18th of January 2013.
To confirm your entry you are kindly asked to transfer the amount for your team by not later than the above deadline.

DATE:
Signature of the head of the delegation and stamp of the federation

Form 4: Travel Schedule and Transfers

	Federation
	

	Email / Mobile
	


Travel by Plane

	Date of Arrival
	Arrival Flight No
	Arrival Flight Time
	Originating airport
	Arrival airport
	No of Persons

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Date of Departure
	Departure Flight No
	Departure Flight Time
	Departing from airport
	To airport
	No of Persons

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Travel by Train

	Date of Arrival
	Train Number
	Arrival Time
	Originating station
	Arrival station
	No of Persons

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Date of Departure
	Train Number
	Departure Time
	Departing from station
	To station
	No of Persons

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Travel by Car

	Date of Arrival
	Arrival Time
	No of Persons
	Date of Departure
	Departure Time
	No of Persons

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Please send this document, completed to the organisers and to the EJU General Secretariat before the 4th of February 2013.
DATE:   



Signature of the head of the delegation and stamp of the federation

Form 5: Training

Training sessions can be arranged on Tuesday or Thursday from 16:00 till 18:00.

	Federation
	

	Email / Mobile
	


Our team would like to have training sessions in the following times: 
	Date
	Time: From
	Time: Until
	No of Persons

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


Please send this document, completed to the organisers before the 11th of February 2013.
DATE:   



Signature of the head of the delegation and stamp of the federation

Form 6: Visa Application Form

FEDERATION 





Stamp & Signature

Our delegation needs the invitation from  the______ till the ______ of  ____________________.

We will apply for visas at the Hungarian Embassy in ______________________________________.












 (country, city)

Please fill in the table  in BLOCK LETTERS. Please also attach a COPY OF PASSPORT.

	Date of expiry
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Date of issue
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pass No
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nationality
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Place of Birth
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Date of Birth
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Position
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	First Name
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Surname
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Form 7 : Media Accreditation Form

FEDERATION 

	Last name
	

	First name
	

	Passport Number
	

	AIPS Card No
	

	National Press Card No
	

	Personal e-mail
	

	Personal mobile no
	

	Company
	

	Company Post Address
	

	Postal Code, City, Country
	

	Sports department E-mail
	

	Sports department Phone
	

	Subscribe to EJU updates
	     Y  /  N      (please circle)

	Subscribe colleagues off-site
	 Email: 


	Function (please circle)
	Journalist
	Photographer
	Technician


	Medium (please circle)
	Television
	Radio
	Newspaper
	Magazine
	Internet


Please send this document, completed, to the Hungarian Judo Association and the EJU General Secretariat before the 18th of January 2013.   

DATE: 
















